Firm Name

A/C Industrial Services Corp.
Advanced GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
AFM Environmental, Inc.
Anderson Consulting Group
Asbury Environmental Services
Atlantic Pacific Environmental
Bio-Max Engineering

Block Environmental

BSK & Associates

Delta Oilfield Services, Inc.
Deltech Geotechnical Support
Dillard Environmental Services

Earthtec, Ltd.
Engeo, Inc.
ENSR

Environmental Remediation Tech., Inc.
Forensic Analytical

Geocon Consultants, Inc.

GHH Engineering Inc.

Greystone Env. Consultants, Inc.
Harding ESE Inc., A MACTEC Co.
HAZMAT Compliance

JJW Geosciences Inc.

Kleinfelder

Lawrence & Associates

Luhdorff & Scalmanini

MACTEC Eng. & Cons., Inc.
Martin Consulting

Questa Engineering

RAH Environmental Inc.
Ramcon Eng. & Env. Contracting
Raney Geotechnical, Inc.

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent an

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

Pg 1 of 2

(Environmental Consultant)

Phone Number

530-343-5488
209-467-1006
916-374-9526
916-786-8883
800-727-2879
916-991-6426
510-724-3100
800-682-7255
916-853-9293
530-662-2841
209-847-8757
925-634-6850
916-786-5264
916-786-8883
707-447-8500
408-866-4141
510-887-8828
916-852-9118
530-886-3100
916-843-1900
916-364-0793
805-773-6547
916-853-8025
916-366-1701
530-244-9703
530-661-0109
707-793-3800
925-964-9802
510-236-6114
916-652-5777
916-372-7535
916-371-0434

Fax Number

530-343-4356
209-467-1118
916-374-9527
916-786-7891

916-991-7173
510-724-3145
925-686-0399
916-853-9297
530-662-1375
209-847-7744
925-634-0874
916-786-5262
916-786-7891
707-447-8555
408-866-4186
510-887-4218
916-852-9132
530-886-3108
916-843-1965
916-364-5633
805-801-7130
916-853-8029
916-366-7013
530-244-5021
530-661-6806
707-793-3900
925-964-9217
510-236-2423
916-652-5777
916-372-4209
916-371-1809

Address

1111 Marauder St

837 Shaw Rd.

852 Northport Dr, Ste. 106

631 Commerce Drive

7300 Chevron Way

8846 Palladay Road

755 San Pablo Ave.

2451 Estand Way

3140 Gold Camp Rd, Suite 160

P.O. Box 1675

10624 Olive Ave.

P.O. Box 579

1830 Vernon St, Ste. 7

631 Commerce Drive, Ste 100
1031 Aldridge Rd, Ste. J

2305 South Winchester Blvd.
3777 Depot Rd, Ste. 409

3160 Gold Valley Dr, Ste. 800
11960 Heritage Oak Place, Ste. 2
10470 Old Placerville Rd, Ste. 110
10265 Rockingham Dr, Ste. 150

P. O. Box 855

11350 Monier Park Place

3077 Fite Cr.

2001 Market St, Rm 523

500 First Street

City

Chico
Stockton
West Sacra
Roseville
Dixon
Elverta
Pinole
Pleasant Hill

Rancho Cor.

W oodland
Oakdale
Byron
Roseville
Roseville
Vacaville
Campbell
Hayward
Rancho Cor.
Auburn
Sacramento
Sacramento
Pismo Beac
Rancho Cor.
Sacramento
Redding

W oodland

5341 Old Redwood Highway, Ste 3 Petaluma

45 Devonshire Court

Danville

1220 Brickyard Cove Rd, Ste. 206 Point Richm

3310 Swetzer Rd.

P. O. Box 1026

3140 Beacon Blvd.

Loomis
West Sacra
West Sacra

Zip code Remarks

95973
95215
95691
95687
95620
95626
94564
94523
95670
95776
95361
94514
95678
95678
95688
95008
94545
95742
95603
95827
95827
93448
95742
95827
96001
95695
94954
94506
94807
95650
95691
95619

Alternate phone: 800-343-5488
Alternate phone: 800-511-9300
Asbestos, mold, lead, PCB light blists, 800-558-2967

Indoor Air, Mold, and Drug Assessment Spec.
Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Asbestos.
Residential and commercial Mold Testing.

Lab Field Support.

24-hours phone (cell): 916-417-9205

Phase I/ll, lead, asbestos & indoor air.

Consulting and lab services for lead, asbestos, mold.
Alternate phone number: (916) 870-6535

Flood, Sewage and Mold Assessment.

Solid Waste Eng., Asbestos & Lead Paint

Asbestos & Lead paint.

Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Lead Paint.



Firm Name

SCS Engineers
Taber Consultants
W. A. Craig, Inc.

Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc.

Winefield & Associates, Inc.
Zalco Laboratories, Inc.

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List
This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent an

endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

Pg 2 of 2

(Environmental Consultant)

Phone Number

916-361-1297
916-371-1690
707-693-2929
916-372-1434
562-495-5777
661-395-0539

Fax Number

916-361-1299
916-371-7265
707-693-2922
916-372-2565
562-495-5877
661-395-3069

Address

3050 Fite Circle, Ste 106
3911 West Capitol Ave
6940 Tremont Road
3050 Industrial Blvd.
110 Pine Ave, Ste 900
4309 Armour Ave

City

Sacramento
West Sacra
Dixon

West Sacra
Long Beach
Bakersfield

Zip code Remarks

95827
95691
95620
95691
90802
93308

Provides Solid Waste Services

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1137

24-hour phone number: 661-395-0539



Firm Name

A/C Industrial Services Corp.
Advanced GeoEnvironmental
Alliance Environmental Services
Asbury Environmental Services
Ben's Truck and Equipment, Inc.
Christensen, Layne

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc.
Crime Scene Cleaners, Inc.

Delta Qilfield Services, Inc.

Dillard Environmental Services

ECS Refining

ENSR

Environmental Compliance Services

Environmental Remediation Technologies, Inc.

Forensic Analytical

Greystone Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Hyjentek O/S

K R Environmental

M. P. Environmental

MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc.
Martin Consulting

Philip Transportation and Remediation
RAH Environmental, Inc.

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List
This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not
represent an endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Hazmat Emergency Response)

Phone Number
530-343-5488
209-467-1006
530-345-8562
510-815-5321
530-527-5040
530-662-2825
916-375-2611
800-357-6731
530-662-2841
925-634-6850
800-469-9278
707-447-8500
916-852-2590
408-866-4141
800-827-3274
916-843-1900
916-601-1987
916-725-4299
530-668-9316
707-793-3800
925-964-9802
408-683-0447
916-652-5777

Fax Number
530-343-4356
209-467-1118
530-345-8562
510-412-0125
530-527-9170
530-662-2896
916-373-0649
925-254-0557
530-662-1375
925-634-0874
408-988-5154
707-447-8555
916-852-2599
408-866-4186
510-887-4218
916-843-1965
916-444-6478
916-635-1370
530-668-9334
707-793-3900
925-964-9217
408-683-0485
916-652-5777

Address

1111 Marauder St

837 Shaw Rd

4191 Stonevalley Ct.

1014 Chesley Ave

2060 Montgomery Road
275 County Road 98

3201 Evergreen Ave, Ste 360
61 J Avenida De Orinda
P.O. Box 1675

P.O. Box 579

705 Reed Street.

1031 Aldridge Rd, Ste. J
2538 Mercantile Dr, Ste. G
2305 South Winchester Blvd
3777 Depot Rd, Ste. 409

10470 Old Placerville Rd, Ste. 110

820 Alhambra Blvd.
8114 Castle Wynd Dr.
P.O.Box 370

City

Chico
Stockton
Chico
Richmond
Red Bluff
Woodland
West Sacra
Orinda
Woodland
Byron
Santa Clara
Vacaville

Rancho Cor.

Campbell
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Antelope
Yolo

5341 Old Redwood Highway, Ste 30' Petaluma

45 Devonshire Court
P. O. Box 150
3310 Swetzer Rd.

Danville
San Martin
Loomis

Zip code
95973
95215
95973
94801
96080
95695
95691
94563
95776
94514
95050
95688
95742
95008
95691
95827
95610
95843
95697
94954
94506
95406
95650

Remarks

Alternate phone: 800-727-2879
Alternate address: P.O. Box 732; services available 24 hours

Alternate phone: 800-645-8265
24 hrs crime scene cleanup; 24 hrs phone number same

Hazardous Waste, E-waste, Metals Recycling

Phase VI, lead, asbestos & indoor air.
Residential Mold Testing

Waste Characterization & Sampling.

Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Lead Paint.
Alternate phone number: 800-321-1030



Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not

represent an endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(UST Installation/Removal)

Firm Name

Advanced GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Alliance Environmental Services

Ben's Truck and Equipment, Inc.

Delta Qilfield Services Inc.

Deltech Geotechnical Support

Dillard Environmental Services

ENSR

Fillner Construction, Inc.

Geocon Consultants, Inc.

GHH Engineering Inc.

Greystone Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Harding ESE Inc., A MACTEC Company
Johnson Petroleum Construction Inc.

K R Environmental

Kleinfelder

Martinelli Excavating

Nor-Cal Construction Co.

RAH Environmental Inc.

Ramcon Engineering & Environmental Contracting
Sacramento Equipment maintenance Co.
SCS Engineers

Tank Tek

Ulrich Industrial Coatings Company

Phone Number
209-467-1006
530-345-8562
530-527-5040
530-662-2841
209-847-8757
925-634-6850
707-447-8500
916-624-1985
916-852-9118
530-886-3100
916-843-1900
916-364-0793
530-879-6834
916-725-4299
916-366-1701
707-887-0534
530-666-1420
916-652-5777
916-372-7535
916-925-2716
916-361-1297
707-446-6151
800-648-9587

Fax Number
209-467-1118
530-345-8562
530-527-9170
530-662-1375
209-847-7744
925-634-0874

Address
837 Shaw Rd.

4191 Stonevalley Ct.
2060 Montgomery Road

P.O. Box 1675
10624 Olive Ave.
P.O. Box 579

707-447-8555 1031 Aldridge Rd., Ste. J
916-925-0911 4470 Yankee Hill Road, Ste 200
916-852-9132 3160 Gold Valley Dr, Ste. 800
530-886-3108 11960 Heritage Oak Place Ste. 2
916-843-1965 10470 Old Placerville Rd. Ste. 110
916-364-5633 10265 Rockingham Dr, Ste. 150
530-878-6438 P.O. Box 7169

916-635-1370 8114 Castle Wynd Dr.
916-366-7013 3077 Fite Cr.

707-887-9398 P.O. Box 1478

530-666-5708 P.O. Box 2466

916-652-5777 3310 Swetzer Rd.

916-372-4209 P. O. Box 1026

916-925-2816 2533 Connie Dr.

916-361-1299 3050 Fite Circle, Ste 106
707-446-6192 607 Elmira Road, PMB 336
503-648-6075 P.O.Box 772

City
Stockton
Chico

Red Bluff

W oodland
Oakdale
Byron
Vacaville
Rocklin
Rancho Cor.
Auburn
Sacramento
Sacramento
Auburn
Antelope
Sacramento
Forestville
W oodland
Loomis
West Sacra
Sacramento
Sacramento
Vacaville
Hillsboro, OR

95215
95973
96080
95776
95361
94514
95688
95677
95742
95603
95827
95827
95604
95843
95827
95436
95776
95650
95691
95815
95827
95687
97123

Zip code Remarks

Alternate phone number: 800-511-9300
Alternate address: P.O. Box 732

Lab Field Support.

Alternate phone number: (916) 870-6535
Flood, Sewage and Mold Assessment.

Solid Waste Eng., Asbestos & Lead Paint

Waste Characterization & Sampling.
Asbestos & Lead paint.

Provides Solid Waste Services

Locate in Oregon, also inspect ASTs.



Firm Name

BSK & Associates
Christensen, Layne
Earthtec, Ltd.

Engeo, Inc.

Geocon Consultants, Inc.
JJW Geosciences, Inc.
Kleinfelder

Lawrence & Associates

MACTEC Eng. & Consulting, Inc.

Raney Geotechnical Inc.
Taber Consultants
Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc.

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent an
endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Well Driller)

Phone Number
916-853-9293
530-662-2825
916-786-5264
916-786-8883
916-852-9118
916-853-8025
916-366-1701
530-244-9703
707-793-3800
916-371-0434
916-371-1690
916-372-1434

Fax Number
916-853-9297
530-662-2896
916-786-5262
916-786-7891
916-852-9132
916-853-8029
916-366-7013

707-793-3900
916-371-1809
916-371-7265
916-372-2565

Address

3140 Gold Camp Rd, Ste. 160
275 County Road 98

1830 Vernon St, Ste. 7

631 Commerce Drive, Ste. 100
3160 Gold Valley Dr, Ste. 800
11350 Monier Park Place
3077 Fite Cr.

2001 Market St.

5341 Old Redwood Hwy, Ste. 300
3140 Beacon Blvd.

3911 West Capitol Ave

3050 Industrial Blvd.

City

Rancho Cor.

W oodland
Roseville
Roseville

Rancho Cor.
Rancho Cor.

Sacramento
Redding
Petaluma
West Sacra
West Sacra
West Sacra

Zip code Remarks

95670
95695
95678
95678
95742
95742
95827
96001
94954
95619
95691
95691

24-hour phone (cell): 916-417-9205
Alternate phone number: (916) 870-6535

Asbestos & Lead paint.

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1137



Firm Name

A/C Industrial Services Corp.
Advanced GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Alliance Environmental Services
Anderson Consulting Group

Atlantic Pacific Environmental
Bio-Max Engineering

Block Environmental

BSK & Associates

Crime Scene Cleaners, Inc.

Deltech Geotechnical Support
Engeo Inc.

ENSR

Environmental Compliance Services
Environmental Remediation Tech., Inc.
Forensic Analytical

Geocon Consultants, Inc.

GHH Engineering, Inc.

Greystone Environmental Consultants, Inc.

Harding ESE Inc., AMACTEC Company
HAZMAT Compliance

HTA

JJW Geosciences, Inc.

K R Environmental

Kleinfelder

Lawrence & Associates

MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc.

Martin Consulting

Pacific Safety Solution

Philip Transportation and Remediation
Questa Engineering

RAH Environmental Inc.

Raney Geotechnical

SCS Engineers

Taber Consultants

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

represent an endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Regulatory Compliance Assistance)

Phone Number

530-343-5488
209-467-1006
530-345-8562
916-786-8883
916-991-6426
510-724-3100
800-682-7255
916-853-9293
800-357-6731
209-847-8757
916-786-8883
707-447-8500
916-852-2590
408-866-4141
510-887-8828
916-852-9118
530-886-3100
916-843-1900
916-364-0793
805-773-6547
916-965-4235
916-853-8025
916-725-4299
916-366-1701
530-244-9703
707-793-3800
925-964-9802
916-687-7993
408-683-0447
510-236-6114
916-652-5777
916-371-0434
916-361-1297
916-371-1690

Fax Number

530-343-4356
209-467-1118
530-345-8562
916-786-7891
916-991-7173
510-724-3145
925-686-0399
916-853-9297
925-254-0557
209-847-7744
916-786-7891
707-447-8555
916-852-2599
408-866-4186
510-887-4218
916-852-9132
530-886-3108
916-843-1965
916-364-5633
805-801-7130
916-9651167
916-853-8029
916-635-1370
916-366-7013
530-244-5021
707-793-3900
925-964-9217
916-687-8611
408-683-0485
510-236-2423
916-652-5777
916-371-1809
916-361-1299
916-371-7265

Zip code Remarks

Pg 1 of 2

Address City

1111 Marauder St Chico 95973
837 Shaw Rd. Stockton 95215
4191 Stonevalley Ct. Chico 95973
631 Commerce Drive Roseville 95687
8846 Palladay Road Elverta 95626
755 San Pablo Ave. Pinole 94564
2451 Estand Way Pleasant Hill 94523
3140 Gold Camp Rd., Suite 160 Rancho Cor. 95670
61 J Avenida De Orinda Orinda 94563
10624 Olive Ave. Oakdale 95361
631 Commerce Drive, Ste 100 Roseville 95678
1031 Aldridge Rd., Ste. J Vacaville 95688
2538 Mercantile Dr., Ste. G Rancho Cor. 95742
2305 South Winchester Blvd. Campbell 95008
3777 Depot Rd, Ste. 409 Hayward 94545
3160 Gold Valley Dr, Ste. 800 Rancho Cor. 95742
11960 Heritage Oak Place Ste. 2 Auburn 95603
10470 Old Placerville Rd. Ste. 110  Sacramento 95827
10265 Rockingham Dr, Ste. 150 Sacramento 95827
P. O. Box 855 Pismo Beac 93448
4541 Pennsylvania Ave., Ste. 1 Fair Oak 95628
11350 Monier Park Place Rancho Cor. 95742
8114 Castle Wynd Dr. Antelope 95843
3077 Fite Cr. Sacramento 95827
2001 Market St, Rm 523 Redding 96001
5341 Old Redwood Highway, Ste 301 Petaluma 94954
45 Devonshire Court Danville 94506
P. O. Box 930 Wilton 95693
P. O.Box 150 San Martin 95406
1220 Brickyard Cove Rd, Ste. 206  Point Richm 94807
3310 Swetzer Rd. Loomis 95650
3140 Beacon Blvd. West Sacra 95691
3050 Fite Circle, Ste 106 Sacramento 95827
3911 West Capitol Ave West Sacra 95691

Alternate phone number: 800-511-9300

Indoor Air, Mold, and Drug Assessment Spec.
Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Asbestos.
Residential and Commercial Mold Testing.

24 hrs crime scene cleanup
Lab Field Support.
24-hours phone (cell): 916-417-9205

Phase V/ll, lead, asbestos & indoor air.

Consulting and lab services for lead, asbestos, mold.
Alternate phone number: (916) 870-6535

Flood, Sewage and Mold Assessment.

Solid Waste Eng., Asbestos & Lead Paint
Provides OSHA required training.
Indoor Air Quality & Mold

Waste Characterization & Sampling.
Asbestos & Lead paint.

Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Lead Paint.
Indoor Air Investigation
Alternate phone number: 800-321-1030

Provides Solid Waste Services



Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List
This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not
represent an endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Regulatory Compliance Assistance) Pg 2 of 2
Firm Name Phone Number Fax Number Address City Zip code Remarks
Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc. 916-372-1434  916-372-2565 3050 Industrial Blvd. West Sacra 95691 Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1137
Winefield & Associates, Inc. 562-495-5777  562-495-5877 110 Pine Ave, Ste 900 Long Beach 90802

Zalco Laboratories, Inc. 661-395-0539  661-395-3069 4309 Armour Ave Bakersfield 93308 24-hour phone number: 661-395-0539



Firm Name

Advanced GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Bio-Max Engineering

BSK & Associates

ENSR

Environmental Compliance Services
Environmental Rem.Tech., Inc.
Geocon Consultants, Inc.

Harding ESE Inc., AMACTEC Company
HTA

K R Environmental

Kleinfelder

MACTEC Engineering and Consulting, Inc.

Martin Consulting

Pacific Safety Solution

RAH Environmental Inc.
Restoration Consultants
Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc.

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

an endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Occupational Health & Safety)

Phone Number
209-467-1006
510-724-3100
916-853-9293
707-447-8500
916-852-2590
408-866-4141
916-852-9118
916-364-0793
916-965-4235
916-725-4299
916-366-1701
707-793-3800
925-964-9802
916-687-7993
916-652-5777
916-736-1100
916-372-1434

Fax Number
209-467-1118
510-724-3145
916-853-9297
707-447-8555
916-852-2599
408-866-4186
916-852-9132
916-364-5633
916-9651167
916-635-1370
916-366-7013
707-793-3900
925-964-9217
916-687-8611
916-652-5777
916-736-1134
916-372-2565

Address

837 Shaw Rd

755 San Pablo Ave

3140 Gold Camp Rd, Suite 160
1031 Aldridge Rd, Ste. J

2538 Mercantile Dr, Ste. G
2305 South Winchester Blvd
3160 Gold Valley Dr, Ste. 800
10265 Rockingham Dr, Ste. 150
4541 Pennsylvania Ave, Ste. 1
8114 Castle Wynd Dr

3077 Fite Cr.

5341 Old Redwood Hwy, Ste. 300
45 Devonshire Court

P. O. Box 930

3310 Swetzer Rd.

3463 Ramona Ave, Ste. 18
3050 Industrial Blvd.

City
Stockton
Pinole

Rancho Cor.

Vacaville

Rancho Cor.

Campbell

Rancho Cor.

Sacramento
Fair Oak
Antelope
Sacramento
Petaluma
Danville
Wilton
Loomis
Sacramento
West Sacra

Zip code Remarks

95215
94564
95670
95688
95742
95008
95742
95827
95628
95843
95827
94954
94506
95693
95650
95826
95691

Alternate phone number: 800-511-9300
Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Asbestos.

Phase VI, lead, asbestos & indoor air.
Alternate phone number: (916) 870-6535
Solid Waste Eng., Asbestos & Lead Paint
Indoor Air Quality & Mold

Waste Characterization & Sampling.
Asbestos & Lead paint.

Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Lead Paint.
Indoor Air Investigation

Testing for Mold, Sewage & Asbestos.
Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1137



Firm Name

A/C Industrial Services Corp.
Asbury Environmental Services
Ben's Truck and Equipment, Inc.

Clean Harbors Env. Services, Inc.

Crime Scene Cleaners, Inc.
Delta Qilfield Services Inc.
Deltech Geotechnical Support
Dillard Environmental Services
ECS Refining

K R Environmental

M. P. Environmental

Philip Transp. and Rem.

RAH Environmental Inc.
SCS Engineers

West General LLC

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List
This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent an
endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Hazardous Waste Transport)

Phone Number
530-343-5488
510-815-5321
530-527-5040
916-375-2611
800-357-6731
530-662-2841
209-847-8757
925-634-6850
800-469-9278
916-725-4299
530-668-9316
408-683-0447
916-652-5777
916-361-1297
408-255-8644

Fax Number
530-343-4356
510-412-0125
530-527-9170
916-373-0649
925-254-0557
530-662-1375
209-847-7744
925-634-0874
408-988-5154
916-635-1370
530-668-9334
408-683-0485
916-652-5777
916-361-1299

Address

1111 Marauder St
1014 Chesley Ave
2060 Montgomery Road

3201 Evergreen Ave, Ste. 360

61 J Avenida De Orinda
P.O. Box 1675

10624 Olive Ave.

P.O. Box 579

705 Reed Street.

8114 Castle Wynd Dr.

P. O. Box 370

P. O. Box 150

3310 Swetzer Rd.

3050 Fite Circle, Ste. 106
1475 Saratoga Ave, # 120

City

Chico
Richmond
Red Bluff
West Sacra
Orinda

W oodland
Oakdale
Byron
Santa Clara
Antelope
Yolo

San Martin
Loomis
Sacramento
San Jose

Zip code
95973
94801
96080
95691
94563
95776
95361
94514
95050
95843
95697
95406
95650
95827
95129

Remarks

Alternate phone: 800-727-2879

Alternate address: P.O. Box 732; services available 24 houi
Alternate phone: 800-645-8265

24 hrs crime scene cleanup; 24 hrs phone number same

Lab Field Support.

Hazardous W aste, E-waste, Metals Recycling
Waste Characterization & Sampling.

Alternate phone number: 800-321-1030

Provides Solid Waste Services
Does hazardous waste treatment, storage and transfer insp



Firm Name

A/C Industrial Services Corp.
Alliance Environmental Services
Atlantic Pacific Environmental
Bio-Max Engineering

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc.

Crime Scene Cleaners, Inc.

Delta Qilfield Services, Inc.

Deltech Geotechnical Support
Dillard Environmental Services
ENSR

Environmental Compliance Services
K R Environmental

RAH Environmental, Inc.

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent an
endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Drug Lab Cleanup Contractor)

Phone Number
530-343-5488
530-345-8562
916-991-6426
510-724-3100
916-375-2611
800-357-6731
530-662-2841
209-847-8757
925-634-6850
707-447-8500
916-852-2590
916-725-4299
916-652-5777

Fax Number
530-343-4356
530-345-8562
916-991-7173
510-724-3145
916-373-0649
925-254-0557
530-662-1375
209-847-7744
925-634-0874
707-447-8555
916-852-2599
916-635-1370
916-652-5777

3310 Swetzer Rd.

Address City

1111 Marauder St Chico

4191 Stonevalley Ct. Chico
8846 Palladay Road Elverta

755 San Pablo Ave. Pinole

3201 Evergreen Ave, Ste. 360 West Sacra
61 J Avenida De Orinda Orinda
P.O. Box 1675 Woodland
10624 Olive Ave Oakdale
P.O. Box 579 Byron

1031 Aldridge Rd, Ste. J Vacaville
2538 Mercantile Dr, Ste. G Rancho Cor.
8114 Castle Wynd Dr. Antelope

Loomis

Zip code
95973
95973
95626
94564
95691
94563
95776
95361
94514
95688
95742
95843
95650

Remarks

Indoor Air, Mold, and Drug Assessment Spec.

Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Asbestos.
Alternate phone: 800-645-8265

24 hrs crime scene cleanup; 24 hrs phone number same

Lab Field Support.

Waste Characterization & Sampling.



Firm Name

Air Toxics Ltd.

Atlantic Pacific Environmental
Bio-Max Engineering

Block Environmental

BSK & Associates

Clean Harbors Environmental Services, Inc.

Crime Scene Cleaners, Inc.
Earthtec, Ltd.

EMSL

Environmental Remediation Tech. Inc.
Forensic Analytical

Geocon Consultants, Inc.

JJW Geosciences, Inc.

Kiff Analytical

Kleinfelder

Lawrence & Associates

Raney Geotechnical
Restoration Consultants
Sequoia Analytical

STL Sacramento

Wallace-Kuhl & Associates, Inc.
Zalco Laboratories, Inc.

Yolo County Hazmat Consultant List

This list includes firms representing themselves as performing the following service and does not represent an
endorsement or recommendation by Yolo County Environmental Health.

(Laboratory Services)

Phone Number
800-985-5955
916-991-6426
510-724-3100
800-682-7255
916-853-9293
916-375-2611
800-357-6731
916-786-5264

408-866-4141
510-887-8828
916-852-9118
916-853-8025
530-297-4800
916-366-1701
530-244-9703
916-371-0434
916-736-1100
916-921-9600
916-373-5600
916-372-1434
661-395-0539

Fax Number

916-991-7173
510-724-3145
925-686-0399
916-853-9297
916-373-0649
925-254-0557
916-786-5262
408-934-7015
408-866-4186
510-887-4218
916-852-9132
916-853-8029
530-297-4808
916-366-7013

916-371-1809
916-736-1134
916-921-0100
916-372-1059
916-372-2565
661-395-3069

Address City

180 Blue Ravine Road, Ste B Folsom 95630
8846 Palladay Road Elverta 95626
755 San Pablo Ave. Pinole 94564
2451 Estand Way Pleasant Hill 94523
3140 Gold Camp Rd, Ste. 160 Rancho Cor. 95670
3201 Evergreen Ave, Ste. 360 West Sacra 95691
61 J Avenida De Orinda Orinda 94563
1830 Vernon St, Ste. 7 Roseville 95678
382 South Abbott Avenue Milpitas 95035
2305 South Winchester Blvd. Campbell 95008
3777 Depot Rd, Ste. 409 Hayward 94545
3160 Gold Valley Dr, Ste. 800 Rancho Cor. 95742
11350 Monier Park Place Rancho Cor. 95742
2795 2nd St, Ste 300 Davis 95616
3077 Fite Cr. Sacramento 95827
2001 Market St. Redding 96001
3140 Beacon Blvd. West Sacra 95691
3463 Ramona Ave, Ste. 18 Sacramento 95826
819 Striker Ave, Ste. 8 Sacramento 95834
880 Riverside Parkway West Sacra 95605
3050 Industrial Blvd. West Sacra 95691
4309 Armour Ave Bakersfield 93308

Zip code Remarks

Indoor Air, Mold, and Drug Assessment Spec.
Industrial Hygiene, Indoor Air, Mold & Asbestos.
Residential and Commercial Mold Testing.

Alternate phone: 800-645-8265
24 hrs crime scene cleanup; 24 hrs phone number same

Mold, asbestos, lead & indoor air quality testing.
Phase I/ll, lead, asbestos & indoor air.

Consulting and lab services for lead, asbestos, mold.
Alternate phone number: (916) 870-6535

Asbestos & Lead paint.

Testing for Mold, Sewage & Asbestos.

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1137
24-hour phone number: 661-395-0539



